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Toronto (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - Spadina Avenue

Auction Opens. Tue, Nov 28 5:00pm ET

Lot

0467
0468
0469
0470
0471
0472
0473
0474
0475
0476
0477
0478
0479
0480
0481
0482
0483
0484
0485
0486
0487
0488
0489
0490
0491
0492
0493
0494
0495
0496
0497
0498
0499

Title

Art-A

Home-A
Decor-A
Decor-A
Books-B
Decor-A
Decor-A
Decor-A
Decor/Books-A
Decor-A
Cabinet-B
Glassware-A
Dinnerware-A
Art-A

Decor-A
Espresso And Decor-A
ChinaA

Cabinet And Wooden Shoes-A

Home-A
Table-C
Decor-A
Carafe-A
Glassware-A
ChinaA
ChinaA
Glassware-A
Decor-A

China Cabinet-C
Decor-A
Home-A
Glassware And Decor-A
China-A
Cabinet-C

13

Auction Closes. Thu, Dec 7 8:30pm ET

Lot

0500
0501
0502
0503
0504
0505
0506
0507
0508
0509
0510
0511
0512
0513
0514
0515
0516
0517
0518
0519
0520
0521
0522
0523
0524
0525
0526
0527
0528
0529
0530
0531
0532

Title

Decor Box-B
Cabinet-C

Art-A

Chairs-C

Purses-B
Shoes/Boots-B
Books-B

Beanie Babies-A
Stuffed Animal-A
Stuffed Animals-A
Binders-B
Metalware-B
Heater-B

Candles and more -B
Crystal-A

Decor-A
Decorative Plates-A
Decor/Books-B
Clocks-A

Carnival Glass and China-A
End Tables-C
Decor-A

Decor-A

Moulded glass- B
Blank Cards-A
Decor-A

Decor-A

TV And Stand-C
Table/Lamps-B
Decor-A
Cutlery-A
Shelving-C
Metalware-B



Lot

0533
0534
0535
0536
0537
0538
0539
0540
0541
0542
0543
0544
0545
0546
0547
0548
0549
0550
0551
0552
0553
0554
0555
0556
0557
0558
0559
0560
0561
0562
0563
0564
0565
0566
0567
0568
0569
0570
0571
0572
0573
0574
0575

Title

Kitchen-B

Kitchenware-B

Kitchenware-B

Mystery Lot-C

Kitchenware-B

Assorted Lot-B

Home-B

Five Shelves Decor- B

Pine Cabinet And Stool- B
Sheepskin Rugs, Area Mats - B
Personal Care And Ironing Board- B
Tapestries, Tree Skirt, Footstools- A
Four Plastic Shelving Units-C

Two Fuzzy Baskets- B

Wind Chimes And Decorator Hooks- A
Milk glass And Lavender- B

Decor And Two Shelving Cabinets- B
Boxed Toiletries, - B

Animal Figurines And Shelf - A
Designer Boxes And Frames- B
Linen Closet- C

Books And Decor- C

Books And Cars- B

Watches And Costume Jewellery- A
Three New Blankets- A

Pine Dresser- C

Boxes Of Cards- C

White Wicker - B

Two Shelves Of Decor- A

Dollsand More! - A

Blue Jays- 1993 - A

Two Tarps, Masks And Corner Cabinet- B
Two Pine Chest Of Drawers- C
Wood Decor Items - A

Plant Decorator Pots- B
GlassVases- B

Three Shelves Of Decor And Mirror- B
Glass Artisan Vases- B

Two Shelves Of Decor- A

Suitcases And Bags- B

Designer Cushions- B

Mineras- B

Lamps- A
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Lot Title

0576 Lamps- A

0577 Acrylic Angel Painting- B
0578 Art-B
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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